Introduction
MPM4736 digital pressure transmitter is a highly
precise and stable digital transmitter for the
pressure measurement. This product utilizes the
highly reliable piezoresistive OEM pressure
sensing element and the high precision digital
processing circuit, coupled with a dedicated
algorithm, the transmitter is capable of high

03MPM4736 Digital Pressure Transmitter
Order Guide
MPM4736 Digital Pressure Transmitter
Range -1bar…0bar～ 0.1bar…1000bar
[0 ~ X]bar X=actual measured range
Code Output Signal
R4 RS485 Communication Interface, ASCII protocol
R8 RS485 Communication Interface, MODBUS RTU protocol
Code
Construction Material
Diaphragm Pressure Port Housing
22 S.S.316L S.S. S.S.
24 S.S.316L S.S.316L S.S.316L
Code Others
B1 Angular 4-pin connector
B2 Cable outlet, 1.5meter length by default
B3 Aviation 7-pin plug
PC1 Flush diaphragm, M20*1.5 Male
PC3 Flush diaphragm, G1/2 Male
C1 M20*1.5 Male, face seal
C2 G1/4 Male
C3 G1/2 Male
C5 M20*1.5 Male, waterline seal
G Gauge
S Sealed Gauge
A Absolute
MPM4736        [0～ 1]bar          R4           22          B3C1G Complete part number
Notes